T
h
e
 E
B
H
N
EBHN Hydronic
The ideal choice for bedrooms and nurseries
◆26
Carton Details
Product
DIMENSIONS
Length Varies x 9.5”H x 3.25”D
Carton
DIMENSIONS
Length Varies x 11.5”H x 5.5”D
Part# Model# Description Wt./Lbs
027418 13170 6 *EBKNW DP Field Mount Built-In Thermostat, White .69
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com
UPC Code
SEV
EN
Part# Model# Description 240V 208V 240V 208V Wt./Lbs
027418  13157   7 EBHN500W 35” Hydronic Baseboard, White 500 375 2.08 1.8 12
027418  13158   4 EBHN750W 47” Hydronic Baseboard, White 750 563 3.13 2.71 17
027418  13159   1 EBHN1000W 59” Hydronic Baseboard, White, Retail Carton 1000 750 4.17 3.61 22
027418  13359   5 EBHN1000W 59” Hydronic Baseboard, White 1000 750 4.17 3.61 22
027418  13160   7 EBHN1250W 71” Hydronic Baseboard, White 1250 937 5.21 4.50 27
027418  13161   4 EBHN1500W 83” Hydronic Baseboard, White 1500 1125 6.25 5.41 31
027418  13162   1 EBHN500-8W 35” Hydronic Baseboard, White 500 2.4 12
027418  13163   8 EBHN750-8W 47” Hydronic Baseboard, White 750 3.6 17
027418  13164   5 EBHN1000-8W 59” Hydronic Baseboard, White 1000 4.8 22
027418  13165   2 EBHN1250-8W 71” Hydronic Baseboard, White 1250 6.01 27
027418  13166   9 EBHN1500-8W 83” Hydronic Baseboard, White 1500 7.21 31
UPC Code WATTS AMPS
General Information:
Introducing the new EBHN Hydronic Baseboard with the lowest
surface temperatures available and even better reliability and